USB Cable | USB 2.0 | USB-A Male | USB Micro-B Male | 480
Mbps | Gold Plated | 3.00 m | Round | PVC | Anthracite |
Window Box
General information
Cable to connect a smartphone or tablet to a PC to enable
sync and charge.
Features
• 24 ct gold-plated contacts for reliable data transmission
• USB 2.0 technology for high-speed data transmission up
to 480 Mbps
• Full copper conductors for error-free signal flow
• Durable moulded connectors specifically designed for
intensive usage
Specifications
Packaging: Window Box
Connector design - side B: Straight
Connector design - side A: Straight
Cable design: Round
Colour: Anthracite
Material: PVC
Connector plating: Gold Plated
Connector material: PVC
Cable mantle material: PVC
Cable length: 3.00 m
Cable mantle size: 4.5 mm
Maximum transfer rate: 480 Mbps
Conductor material: Tinned Copper
USB technology: USB 2.0
Connector A: USB-A Male
Cable type: USB
Connector B: USB Micro-B Male
Conductor diameter: 7 x 0.127 mm
AWG value: 28/24
Package contents
Sales information
Order code: CCBW60500AT30
Product
description:
USB Cable | USB 2.0 | USB-A Male | USB
Micro-B Male | 480 Mbps | Gold Plated |
3.00 m | Round | PVC | Anthracite | Window
Box
Packaging:
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 80 mm 225 mm 30 mm 110 g
10 171 mm 166 mm 244 mm 1212 g
40 369 mm 349 mm 272 mm 5570 g
USB 2.0 cable
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 06/04/2021 09:55:40
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 06/04/2021 09:55:40